AX3 SERIES | 3" APERTURE
Adjustable Accent | 800 – 3000 Lumens
© 2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  •  One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012
www.aculuxlighting.com  •  Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378)   Specifications subject to change without notice.
AX3 ADJ | Rev. 08/24/23
Page 1 of 10
SPOT ON! OPTICS
•	 Field Interchangeable TIR Optics in 10 distributions

AX3 SERIES | 3" APERTURE
Adjustable Accent | 800 – 3000 Lumens
© 2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  •  One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012
www.aculuxlighting.com  •  Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378)   Specifications subject to change without notice.
AX3 ADJ | Rev. 08/24/23
Page 3 of 10
Beam Control Lenses & Filters Replacement Optics Optional Installation Accessories
DIFF 200 Diffuse Spread lens
SOLITE 200 Solite Uniformity Lens
PRISM 200 Prismatic Lens
LSPREAD 200 Linear Spread Lens
HCLBL 200 Hexcell Louver
UVF 200 UV Filter Lens
DCCF 200 HAL4250 Daylight Blue Correction
Static White Optics
3AXOPT/12D 12° Beam
3AXOPT/20D 20° Beam
3AXOPT/24D 24° Beam
3AXOPT/30D 30° Beam
3AXOPT/35D 35° Beam
3AXOPT/40D 40° Beam
3AXOPT/45D 45° Beam
3AXOPT/50D 50° Beam
3AXOPT/60D 60° Beam
3AXOPT/60D20D 60°x20° Beam
WarmDim Optics
3AXWDOPT/12D 12° Beam
3AXWDOPT/15D 15° Beam
3AXWDOPT/20D 20° Beam
3AXWDOPT/24D 24° Beam
3AXWDOPT/35D 35° Beam
3AXWDOPT/40D 40° Beam
3AXWDOPT/50D 50° Beam
3AXWDOPT/60D20D 60°x20° Beam
Tunable White Optics
3AXTWOPT/20D 20° Beam
3AXTWOPT/24D 24° Beam
3AXTWOPT/35D 35° Beam
3AXTWOPT/40D 40° Beam
3AXTWOPT/50D 50° Beam
3AXTWOPT/60D20D 60°x20° Beam
Bar Hangers
HB1 Juno Real Nail® 3 Bar Hangers
HB26 26" C-Channel Bar Hangers
HB50 50" C-Channel Bar Hangers